
Our expert says

Best-buy lockers as single or multi-purchase

Prices include delivery on orders over £150340

CLOTHES LOCKERS

STANDARD RANGE CLOTHES LOCKERS

• 1, 2, 3, 4 or 6 door options. 
• 1800mm high x 300mm wide by  

either 300mm or 450mm deep. 
• Anti-bacterial powder coated - blue, grey or red doors. 
• Fitted with camlock as standard, supplied with 2 keys. 
• Master keys available on request.

1800H x 300W x 450D 
GREY DOORS

No of doors 
1 
2 
3 
4 
6

REF 
ACTZ12511 
ACTZ12512 
ACTZ12513 
ACTZ12514 
ACTZ12516

PRICE 
 £130.03  
 £143.42  
 £170.29  
 £183.57  
 £220.05 

1800H x 300W x 450D 
BLUE DOORS

REF 
ACTZ12511CF 
ACTZ12512CF 
ACTZ12513CF 
ACTZ12514CF 
ACTZ12516CF

PRICE 
 £130.03  
 £143.42  
 £170.29  
 £183.57  
 £220.05 

1800H x 300W x 450D 
RED DOORS

REF 
ACTZ12511RD 
ACTZ12512RD 
ACTZ12513RD 
ACTZ12514RD 
ACTZ12516RD

PRICE 
 £130.03  
 £143.42  
 £170.29  
 £183.57  
 £220.05 

1800H x 300W x 300D 
GREY DOORS

No of doors 
1 
2 
3 
4 
6

REF 
ACTZ12211 
ACTZ12212 
ACTZ12213 
ACTZ12214 
ACTZ12216

PRICE 
 £111.50  
 £124.53  
 £149.53  
 £161.89  
 £196.43 

1800H x 300W x 300D 
BLUE DOORS

REF 
ACTZ12211CF 
ACTZ12212CF 
ACTZ12213CF 
ACTZ12214CF 
ACTZ12216CF

PRICE 
 £111.50  
 £124.53  
 £149.53  
 £161.89  
 £196.43 

1800H x 300W x 300D 
RED DOORS

REF 
ACTZ12211RD 
ACTZ12212RD 
ACTZ12213RD 
ACTZ12214RD 
ACTZ12216RD

PRICE 
 £111.50  
 £124.53  
 £149.53  
 £161.89  
 £196.43 

GREAT VALUE CLOTHES LOCKERS

Sizes H x W x D mm 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1950 x 300 x 300 
1950 x 300 x 450 
1950 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1950 x 300 x 300 
1950 x 300 x 450 
1950 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1950 x 300 x 300 
1950 x 300 x 450 
1950 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1950 x 300 x 300 
1950 x 300 x 450 
1950 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1950 x 300 x 300 
1950 x 300 x 450 
1950 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1950 x 300 x 300 
1950 x 300 x 450 
1950 x 450 x 450

Description 
Single Door Locker Flat Top 
Single Door Locker Flat Top 
Single Door Locker Flat Top 

Single Door Locker Sloping Top 
Single Door Locker Sloping Top 
Single Door Locker Sloping Top 

Two Tier Locker Flat Top 
Two Tier Locker Flat Top 
Two Tier Locker Flat Top 

Two Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Two Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Two Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Three Tier Locker Flat Top 
Three Tier Locker Flat Top 
Three Tier Locker Flat Top 

Three Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Three Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Three Tier Locker Sloping Top 

Four Tier Locker Flat Top 
Four Tier Locker Flat Top 
Four Tier Locker Flat Top 

Four Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Four Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Four Tier Locker Sloping Top 

Five Tier Locker Flat Top 
Five Tier Locker Flat Top 
Five Tier Locker Flat Top 

Five Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Five Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Five Tier Locker Sloping Top 

Six Tier Locker Flat Top 
Six Tier Locker Flat Top 
Six Tier Locker Flat Top 

Six Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Six Tier Locker Sloping Top 
Six Tier Locker Sloping Top

PRICE 
 £97.60  
 £113.60  
 £131.20  
 £104.00  
 £120.00  
 £137.60  
 £124.80  
 £140.80  
 £160.00  
 £131.20  
 £147.20  
 £166.40  
 £137.60  
 £153.60  
 £171.20  
 £144.00  
 £160.00  
 £177.60  
 £147.20  
 £163.20  
 £185.60  
 £153.60  
 £169.60  
 £192.00  
 £158.40  
 £171.20  
 £200.00  
 £164.80  
 £177.60  
 £206.40  
 £185.60  
 £201.60  
 £225.60  
 £192.00  
 £208.00  
 £232.00 

REF 
HE18303011GRFT 
HE18304511GRFT 
HE18454511GRFT 
HE18303011GRST 
HE18304511GRST 
HE18454511GRST 
HE18303012GRFT 
HE18304512GRFT 
HE18454512GRFT 
HE18303012GRST 
HE18304512GRST 
HE18454512GRST 
HE18303013GRFT 
HE18304513GRFT 
HE18454513GRFT 
HE18303013GRST 
HE18304513GRST 
HE18454513GRST 
HE18303014GRFT 
HE18304514GRFT 
HE18454514GRFT 
HE18303014GRST 
HE18304514GRST 
HE18454514GRST 
HE18303015GRFT 
HE18304515GRFT 
HE18454515GRFT 
HE18303015GRST 
HE18304515GRST 
HE18454515GRST 
HE18303016GRFT 
HE18304516GRFT 
HE18454516GRFT 
HE18303016GRST 
HE18304516GRST 
HE18454516GRST

Full height sheet steel lockers available as  
single door through to six door options. 
 
• 0.9mm reinforced doors. 
• Anti-bacterial paint - choose red, yellow, 

blue, green, grey or black doors with a 
grey carcass. Please specify door colour. 

• Flat or sloping tops. 
• High security camlocks. 

• 5 year warranty. 
• Height: 1800mm. 
• Available extras: 

Hasp and staple in lieu of camlocks 
Coin return locks 
Combination locks 
Digital locks 
Locker stands 
Locker benches


