

Best-buy lockers as single or multi-purchase



single door through to six door options.

- 0.9mm reinforced doors.
- Anti-bacterial paint choose red, yellow, blue, green, grey or black doors with a grey carcass. Please specify door colour.
- · Flat or sloping tops.
- · High security camlocks.

- · Available extras: Hasp and staple in lieu of camlocks Coin return locks Combination locks Digital locks Locker stands Locker benches

GREAT VALUE CLOTHES LOCKERS

		1	
REF	Description	Sizes H x W x D mm	PRICE
HE18303011GRFT	Single Door Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 300	£97.60
HE18304511GRFT	Single Door Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 450	£113.60
HE18454511GRFT	Single Door Locker Flat Top	1800 x 450 x 450	£131.20
HE18303011GRST	Single Door Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 300	£104.00
HE18304511GRST	Single Door Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 450	£120.00
HE18454511GRST	Single Door Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 450 x 450	£137.60
HE18303012GRFT	Two Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 300	£124.80
HE18304512GRFT	Two Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 450	£140.80
HE18454512GRFT	Two Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 450 x 450	£160.00
HE18303012GRST	Two Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 300	£131.20
HE18304512GRST	Two Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 450	£147.20
HE18454512GRST	Two Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 450 x 450	£166.40
HE18303013GRFT	Three Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 300	£137.60
HE18304513GRFT	Three Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 450	£153.60
HE18454513GRFT	Three Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 450 x 450	£171.20
HE18303013GRST	Three Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 300	£144.00
HE18304513GRST	Three Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 450	£160.00
HE18454513GRST	Three Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 450 x 450	£177.60
HE18303014GRFT	Four Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 300	£147.20
HE18304514GRFT	Four Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 450	£163.20
HE18454514GRFT	Four Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 450 x 450	£185.60
HE18303014GRST	Four Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 300	£153.60
HE18304514GRST	Four Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 450	£169.60
HE18454514GRST	Four Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 450 x 450	£192.00
HE18303015GRFT	Five Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 300	£158.40
HE18304515GRFT	Five Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 450	£171.20
HE18454515GRFT	Five Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 450 x 450	£200.00
HE18303015GRST	Five Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 300	£164.80
HE18304515GRST	Five Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 450	£177.60
HE18454515GRST	Five Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 450 x 450	£206.40
HE18303016GRFT	Six Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 300	£185.60
HE18304516GRFT	Six Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 300 x 450	£201.60
HE18454516GRFT	Six Tier Locker Flat Top	1800 x 450 x 450	£225.60
HE18303016GRST	Six Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 300	£192.00
HE18304516GRST	Six Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 300 x 450	£208.00
HE18454516GRST	Six Tier Locker Sloping Top	1950 x 450 x 450	£232.00

STANDARD RANGE CLOTHES LOCKERS





- 1, 2, 3, 4 or 6 door options.
- 1800mm high x 300mm wide by either 300mm or 450mm deep.
- Anti-bacterial powder coated blue, grey or red doors.
- Fitted with camlock as standard, supplied with 2 keys.
- Master keys available on request.



53.		GREY DOORS		BLUE DOORS		RED DOORS	
**	No of doors	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
	1	ACTZ12511	£130.03	ACTZ12511CF	£130.03	ACTZ12511RD	£130.03
	2	ACTZ12512	£143.42	ACTZ12512CF	£143.42	ACTZ12512RD	£143.42
	3	ACTZ12513	£170.29	ACTZ12513CF	£170.29	ACTZ12513RD	£170.29
	4	ACTZ12514	£183.57	ACTZ12514CF	£183.57	ACTZ12514RD	£183.57
	6	ACTZ12516	£220.05	ACTZ12516CF	£220.05	ACTZ12516RD	£220.05